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1 MOLCHANOV Ilia
NIKOLAEV Nikita

RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.60  1 51.60 1  8.0 8.0

201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 53.40  1 105.00 1  8.5 8.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 73.47  1 178.47 1  8.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 73.80  1 252.27 1  8.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.42  1 324.69 1  6.5 6.5

2 HASLAM Ross
HEATLY James

GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.00  =2 48.00 =2 3.607.5 7.0

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 51.60  2 99.60 2 5.408.0 8.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.70  7 156.30 2 22.177.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 71.61  2 227.91 2 24.367.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 7.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 58.14  5 286.05 2 38.647.5 7.0

3 HERZOG Nico
SEIDEL Frithjof

GER 103B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20  =8 43.20 =8 8.406.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80  7 87.00 =7 18.007.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 64.80  =3 151.80 5 26.676.0 6.0

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 67.32  3 219.12 3 33.156.5 6.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10  2 284.22 3 40.476.0 7.0

4 BREZOVAC Hrvoje
MELSA Juraj

CRO 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  6 44.40 6 7.206.5 7.0

401B 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.00  11 80.40 11 24.607.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 69.30  2 149.70 7 28.776.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20  9 201.90 7 50.376.5 6.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.20  3 263.10 4 61.596.0 6.5

5 STEPINSKI Fabian
WERMELINGER Jan

SUI 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 42.00  10 42.00 10 9.607.5 7.5

401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 46.80  3 88.80 6 16.207.5 7.0

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.80  =3 153.60 4 24.876.5 7.0

305C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.12  7 210.72 4 41.557.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 52.20  8 262.92 5 61.776.0 6.5

6 ISAEV Dimitar
KOYNASHKI Bogomil

BUL 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 48.00  =2 48.00 =2 3.607.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 46.20  =4 94.20 3 10.807.5 8.0

405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 57.51  6 151.71 6 26.766.5 6.5

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.80  6 210.51 5 41.767.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40  9 260.91 6 63.786.5 6.0

7 KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita
LEVCHENKO Vitalii

UKR 403B 2.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  =2 48.00 =2 3.606.5 7.0

5132D 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 42.60  8 90.60 5 14.407.5 7.0

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 64.80  =3 155.40 3 23.077.5 7.0

107C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 43.68  11 199.08 8 53.195.5 6.5

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.70  7 255.78 7 68.916.5 7.0

8 COSOLI Andrea
PORCO Francesco

ITA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 46.20  5 46.20 5 5.406.0 5.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 46.20  =4 92.40 4 12.607.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.10  10 136.50 9 41.975.5 5.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.38  5 197.88 9 54.395.5 4.5

405C 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.51  6 255.39 8 69.307.0 7.0

9 CHRISTENSEN Martin
LARSEN Andreas

DEN 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.80  7 43.80 7 7.806.5 6.5

201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 41.40  9 85.20 9 19.807.0 6.5

107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 53.94  8 139.14 8 39.336.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.80  4 203.94 6 48.336.5 6.5

305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 41.16  =10 245.10 9 79.593.5 2.5

10 MOLVALIS Dimitrios
MOLVALIS Nikolaos

GRE 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 40.80  11 40.80 11 10.807.0 6.5

401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 46.20  =4 87.00 =7 18.007.5 8.5

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.32  11 127.32 11 51.154.0 2.5

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.03  10 178.35 11 73.925.0 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 59.40  4 237.75 10 86.945.0 5.0

11 HART Alexander Mario
PAIL Moritz

AUT 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.20  =8 43.20 =8 8.406.0 7.0

5132D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80  10 81.00 10 24.005.5 4.0

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.56  9 133.56 10 44.917.0 6.5

405C 2.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 55.89  8 189.45 10 62.826.5 6.0

205C 2.8 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.16  =10 230.61 11 94.084.5 6.0
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Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
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